1/08
Flow Metering and Monitoring Systems
Gear-Wheel Flow Sensor
for Viscous Liquids,
for OEM-Applications
• for media viscosities
between 20 - 4000 cSt
• low price

duty cycle 1:1 (+/- 15%)
Electrical protection: IP 65
Ordering code:
Model number: DV01.  1A
Gear wheel flow meter
Measuring range:
0A = 0.02…4 l/min, aluminium
0E = 0.02…4l/min, stainless steel
1A = 0.25…10 l/min, aluminium
1E = 0.25...10 l/min, stainless steel
2A = 0.16…16 l/min,aluminium
3A = 1…65 l/min, aluminium
4A = 1…200 l/min, aluminium
Versions and measuring ranges
Model Meas.- Viskosity- Con- Meas.- Resolution
range range nection volume
(l/min) (cSt) (ml/puls) (pulse/l)
DV01.0 0.02- 4 20...4000 G 3/8 i 0.04 25,000
DV01.1 0.25...10 20...4000 G 3/8 i 0.2 5,000
DV01.2 0.16...16 20...3000 G 3/8 i 0.25 4,082
DV01.3 1...65 20...4000 G 3/4 i 2 500
DV01.4 1...200 20...4000 G 1 i 5.2 191.5
Dimensions:
Electrical connection:
DV01.0A / DV01.0E and DV01.1A and DV01.1E
DV01.3A
DV01.4A
DV01.2A: as DV01.1A, but housing 55 x 65 mm, height 108 mm
Width x depth: 90 x 100 mm
Model Housing Gear wheels Bearings
DV01.0A Aluminium Stainless steel Ball bearings
1.4462
DV01.0E Stainless steel Stainless steel Ball bearings
1.4404 1.4462
DV01.1A Aluminium Steel Plain bearings
DV01.1E Stainless steel Stainless steel Plain bearings
1.4404 1.4462
DV01.2A Aluminium Steel Ball bearings
DV01.3A Aluminium Steel multi-layer lightweight
floating bearing
DV01.4A Aluminium Steel Ball bearings
PKP Process Instruments Inc.
10 Brent Drive · Hudson, MA 01749
Tel: 978-212-0006 · Fax:978-568-0060